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CITY OF TAMPA SUMMER 2026

ATTEND A ROOKIE SCHOOL AND BE READY TO SWIM.
NO PRE-REGISTRATION OR CERTIFICATION NEEDED.

Mon | MNQ%Y 5 pm Danny Del Rio Pool, 10105 N Boulevard (813) 931-2107
Sat N2°6’2252 10 am Danny Del Rio Pool, 10105 N Boulevard (813) 931-2107
Sat Jan 10 10 am Cyrus Greene Pool, 2101 E MLK Bivd. (813) 424-5350
Sun Jan 25 10 am Roy Jenkins Pool, 154 Columbia Drive (813) 250-3355
Sat Feb 14 10 am Loretta Ingraham Pool, 1611 N Hubert Ave. (813) 348-2080
Sat Feb 21 10 am Danny Del Rio Pool, 10105 N Boulevard (813) 931-2107
Mon Feb 23 5pm Danny Del Rio Pool, 10105 N Boulevard (813) 931-2107
Sun Mar 1 10 am Roy Jenkins Pool, 154 Columbia Drive (813) 250-3355
Sat Mar 14 10 am Bobby Hicks Pool, 4120 W Mango Ave. (813) 832-1217
Sat Mar 14 10 am Cyrus Greene Pool, 2101 E MLK Bivd. (813) 424-5350
Sat Mar 21 10 am Danny Del Rio Pool, 10105 N Boulevard (813) 931-2107
Sat Mar 21 10 am Loretta Ingraham Pool, 1611 N Huburt Ave. (813) 931-2107
Mon Mar 23 5pm Danny Del Rio Pool, 10105 N Boulevard (813) 931-2107
Sat Apr1 10 am Cyrus Greene Pool, 2101 E MLK Bivd. (813) 424-5350
Sun Apr 12 10 am Roy Jenkins Pool, 154 Columbia Drive (813) 250-3355
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TAMPA.GOV/LIFEGUARD
More info (813) 753-5059




